
Governmental Funds
Fire Service Building and Equipment Fund

Description
This fund pays for the construction of Fire Department projects. These projects can be found in the capital budget

designated by the letter "F". This fund includes revenue from transfer tax, the sale of bonds and pay go from the fire

tax. The bonds are repaid by transfer tax.

Revenues:

Local transfer taxes available

Fire tax paygo

3,363/473 3,375,000 3,500,000

Total Revenues 3/363/473 3,375/000 3,500/000

Expenditures:

Fire & Public Safety Capita! Projects

Appropriated but Unspentfrom Prior Years

Transfer out" debt service

1,422/398

1,851,378

2/770/000

430/234

3,074,751

1,600,000

1/965,699

Total Expenditures

Excess (Deficiency) of revenues over expenditures

Other financing sources (uses):

Appropriation from fund balance

Total other financing sources (uses)

Net increase (decrease) in fund balance

Less appropriation from fund balance

Fund Balances- beginning Transfer tax

Ending Fund balance: Transfer tax

3,273,776

89,697

89/697

4/738/275

4,827,972

6,274,985

(2,899,985)

(2,899,985)

4/827,972

1,927,987

3/565/699

(65/699)

(65,699)

1,927,987

1/862,288
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