Governmental Funds

Fire Service Building and Equipment Fund

Description

This fund pays for the construction of Fire Department projects. These projects can be found in the capital budget designated by the letter "F". This fund includes revenue from transfer tax, the sale of bonds and pay go from the fire tax. The bonds are repaid by transfer tax.

	Actual	Estimated	Budget
	FY2014	FY2015	FY2016
Revenues:			
Local transfer taxes available	3,363,473	3,375,000	3,500,000
Fire tax paygo			
Total Revenues	3,363,473	3,375,000	3,500,000
Expenditures:			
Fire & Public Safety Capital Projects	1,422,398	2,770,000	1,600,000
Appropriated but Unspent from Prior Years		430,234	
Transfer out - debt service	1,851,378	3,074,751	1,965,699
Total Expenditures	3,273,776	6,274,985	3,565,699
Excess (Deficiency) of revenues over expenditures	89,697	(2,899,985)	(65,699)
Other financing sources (uses):			
Appropriation from fund balance		······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Total other financing sources (uses)			
Net increase (decrease) in fund balance	89,697	(2,899,985)	(65,699)
Less appropriation from fund balance			
Fund Balances - beginning Transfer tax	4,738,275	4,827,972	1,927,987
Ending Fund balance: Transfer tax	4,827,972	1,927,987	1,862,288